1
SFP Bi-Di 1.25Gbps Transceiver
Model: SFP-BIDI-2XX
Features:
 Gigabit Ethernet
 Gigabit Fiber Channel
 SFP MSA package with Simplex SC connector
 Compliant with IEEE 802.3ah,

Mechanical Diagram
Figure 4, mechanical diagram
Order Information
Table 6-order information
Notice
ZHT reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service
identified in this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance.
Applications that are described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes
only. ZHT makes no representation or warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified
use without further testing or modification.
Due to continuous improvement, all products specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Contact us for custom requirements. E-mail: Sales@zhtelecomm.com Website: ww.zhtelecomm.com
Tel: +86-01081593787 Fax: +86-01081593789
Part No. DDM Tx
Wavelength
Rx
Wavelength
Fiber
Type
Optical
Interface
Distance
SFP-BIDI-220D YES
1310nm 1550nm SMF SC 20km
SFP-BIDI-220 NO
SFP-BIDI-240D YES
1310nm 1550nm SMF SC 40km
SFP-BIDI-240 NO
SFP-BIDI-260D YES
1310nm 1550nm SMF SC 60km
SFP-BIDI-260 NO
SFP-BIDI-280D YES
1490nm 1550nm SMF SC 80km
SFP-BIDI-280 NO